IN-C39ATO / IN-C39BTO / IN-C39CTO UV Series
 3939 UV LED
June 28, 2018
Page 1  Inolux Corporation
Proprietary & Confidential
Features
• 3939 UV LED

Proprietary & Confidential
Beam Angle (2θ1/2)
Ordering Information
Product Emission Color            Viewing Angle Orderable Part Number
IN-C39(X)TO
U2:365~370nm
30° IN-C39ATOU2
60° IN-C39BTOU2
120° IN-C39CTOU2
U4:380~390nm
30° IN-C39ATOU4
60° IN-C39BTOU4
120° IN-C39CTOU4
U5:390~400nm
30° IN-C39ATOU5
60° IN-C39BTOU5
120° IN-C39CTOU5
IN-C39ATO / IN-C39BTO / IN-C39CTO UV Series
 3939 UV LED
June 28, 2018
Page 6  Inolux Corporation
Proprietary & Confidential
Label Specifications
Inolux P/N:
I N - C 3 9 X T O
X - X X X X
Inolux
SMD
Material Package Variation Orientation Current Lens Color
Customized
Stamp-off
C =
Ceramic
Type
39A = 3.9 x 3.9 x 3.0, 30 Deg.
39B = 3.9 x 3.9 x 2.5, 60 Deg.
39C = 3.9 x 3.9 x 1.53, 120 Deg.
T = Top
Mount
O =
1000mA
(Blank)
= Clear
U5 = 390-400nm
U4 = 380-390nm
U2 = 365-370nm
    Lot No.:
Z 2 0 1 7 01 24 001
Internal
Tracker
Year (2017, 2018, …..) Month Date Serial
IN-C39ATO / IN-C39BTO / IN-C39CTO UV Series
 3939 UV LED
June 28, 2018
Page 7  Inolux Corporation
Proprietary & Confidential
Peak Wavelength Binning
Peak Wavelength unit: nm@1000mA
Bin Code Min Max
U2 R1 365 370
U4
SA 380 385
SB 385 390
U5
TA 390 395
TB 395 400
Notes:
1. Binning current is 1000mA
2. Wavelength tolerance ± 2nm
Voltage Binning
Voltage unit: V@1000mA